4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta 202.23 km
Cod columbofll 744539

Latitudine : 47° 12"

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
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Sincronizare
Por.

J-JOO

imbarcati :

| Sosire
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0573471F
0573489F
0573425M
0573421F
0573430F
0573431F
0573437F
2036729F
0573409F
2036734M
0046410M
0638811F
0635298F
0573410F
0573412F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 24500428

-1.11

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

37.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

TOROKSZENTMIKLOS

47°11"21.90'N

[INr.inel
| senzor

|IDB102669
| DBO51D06
| DBO8D190
|IDB102666
| DBO7B722
| DBO7B717
|DB102655
| DBO7B710
|DB102668
|DBO8D173
|DBO8D183
| DBO7B6ED
| DBO7B70F
|DB102646
|DB102663
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

37733

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por. sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Pag.:

24 06, 2025 06346

TOROKSZENTMIKLOS
20°25"36.58'E
21.06.2025 06:20:00
POP CLAUDIU
23° 6" 2' E
21.06.2025 09:46:09 LIVE
21.06.2025 09:46:09 +0
15
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
49.2 |OK |01 1]001 |
02.7 |OK |01 ]010 |
04.9 |OK |01 016 |
53.9 |OK |01 1]005
55.4 |OK |01 011
02.6 |OK |01 002
11.1 |OK |01 |006 |
13.6 |OK |01 [009 |
15.9 |OK |01 [007
17.5 |OK |01 ]013
18.2 |OK |01 |017
07.2 |OK |01 ]008
:15.4 |OK |01 |012
:50.5 |OK |01 |003
15.8 |OK |01 1004
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 400465
Autorizare: AA900885
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/227916_1750446282.pdf

